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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-139

79-151

79-220

79-265

79-609

79-701

79-79^ .

79-972

79-1 067

80-60

80-1+98

oU-y<i3

80-728

80-1087

.___81-167

81-331

81-403

81-439

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Woods

Woo ten

Woo ten ,

Woods

Worrock

Wooten

Wolfe

Woods III

Woods

Wooley

Wohlert

Wood

Wooten

Worthv, Jr.

Woodie

Wooten

Wood

Wooden

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Joseph Huqh

Gas ton

Rocrer Gene

Lexinaton
Ricky Qsear

West Columbia,

Danny Ray

Pel ion, SC
Walter Stuart

Gas ton
Richard Dean

West Columbia
Terry Wayne

West 001111111313

James Melchor
Columbia, SC
Ricky Jerome
West Cola, SC

Wendell Lee
Columbia, SC
Daniel John

Calumet, Iowa
Michael AnthoW
West Cola, SC

Jeff-ppy Ma-nlr

West Cola, SC
Woodrow Smith

T.exi ngton r SC

Mark Harris

Lexington, SC
Tommy Leroy

West Cola, S.C.
James Marshall ,Jr

West Cola, S.C.

Bruce Allen

Cleveland, Tenn

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Howard

Gentry

-Alford

C

Lucas

Williams

Ha gins

Vines

Carter

Lyles

Allen

Elbert

Gotch

Senn

Sharpe

Kimberly

Greer

Smith

Griffith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Janice McMichael

Gas ton

Patricia Joann

Laurens

Dorothy Linda ,

West Columbia, SC

Rhonda Kay

West Columbia, SC
Melissa Kim
Swansea
Glenda Diane
Columbia
Donna Ruth

Cayce

Brenda Gail
Little Mount. SC
Victoria Louise

West Cola. SC

Martha Joan
Mt. Airy, GA

Carol Lou

Council Bluff, Iw(
Sylvia Ann
West Cola, SC

RptVhfil "Ftenfip

West Cola, SC
Barbara Dale

Gilbert. SC

Kathleen Denise

Lexinston, SC
Pamela Mae

Cayce, S.C.

Sheryl Elaine

Cayce, S.C.

Vicki Colleen
Cleveland, Tenn

i

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

3i

2;

2:

2C

21

21

32

20
20

17
21

17

19
18

32
27
20

20
20
19

31
a 2r

t

19
20

22
19
27

24
20

19
30

18

23

23

21

20

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

Lw

w

w

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

Jtf

w

w

w

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

July
July
Aug
Aug

Sept
Sept

Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec

Jar
Jar
Jun
Jui

Jul
Aug
Jul
Aug
Nov

Dec

Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr

.May
Kay

Mav
J^fey

Day

26

27
28

22

23

6
9

11

12
6

7
12

13

Year

1979

1979
1979

1979

1979
11
n

1979
1979

L979
L979

1979
1979

19| 1979
2Cj 1979
19| 1979
2Cj 1979
23
2S

9
i:

2<?
1

31
1
19

1
19

24
15

16
13
14

22
26

198g
1980
1980
198<

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

July
July
Aug

Aug

Sept
Sept

Nov
Wov
Dec

Day

3

6

24

27

14
17

15
20

3 1

Llf

1̂

17

Year

1979

1979

1979

1979
H
H

1979
1979

979
L979

1979
1979

22j 1979
2$| 1979
2C

Decj 2C

Jarj 3<
Fel

Jun
Jun

Aug
Aug

Aug
Aug

Feb

Feb

Jun

Jun
Apr

Apr

May
May

Jun

Jun

V

1if
17

2
8

9
12
3

10

13

16
21

21

23
27

?
2

197S|
197S|

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Lonnie Shull C

Lexinaton, South C^

Rev. Joseph W. All

Lexington County

Rev. Gary L. Romin
Pel ion, SC

Rev Donald W. Corle
Lexington Cty

Rev Jerry Ellison
Lexington Cty

Rev Grady B. Parker
Lexington Cty

Rev. Thomas E. Cut
Irmo, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

198(jj Rev. John T. Last}
198C

1980
1980

J580
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981
1981

JLSB1
1981

Lexington County,

R. Lucuis Jumper
Gaston, SC

Rev. WD P. McLeod

REMARKS

r.

rolina

sy

fes, Sr.

j-

tino

Probate Judge

nger. Jr.
SC

? W.P.for SC

- -

Hichland County, SC

Rev. Samuel K. Hai
Lexington County,

Rev, F. Lavaughn i

Leesville, SC

Rev W Jonathan Pa1

Lexington SC
John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev Jerold C. Burn
Richland Cty, S.C.

Jeanette R. Swyqert

Lexinqton Cty, S.C.

mon
SC

eisler

ne

Probate Judge

side

Assoc Judqe

- - -


